KRC-T77RRY/GT7RRYMIWY9TTRIRYIPS10TTRIRY
 EXPLODED VIEW (UNIT)

265 5 241 1 (0
_________ S VS i D
R & OR/ - \ Fro
ey Y Y- - =% V238 W6 _____

|

I

¥ : ' \ 208 '
1 SRS % D)o :
Iy RN ok 267 W) g1

1y Er v J K 1 236 S 1 :
D] e | ! oat
'y 248 @S o | PM1 206 ]
I | p

| | JI
U

R ~:t~?\\>.va /‘;\;‘:]( \\
7S oA

2D

A 0 3x8 - N83-3008-46

B 03x5 - N83-3005-46

C M2x3(BLK)  :N38-2030-45

D M2x2 (BLK)  :N09-4184-05

E M2x3(BLK)  :N35-2003-45

F o0 2x6 : N80-2006-46

G 02x6(BLK)  :NBB8-2006-45

H M3x12 - N35-3012-46

J WASHERO0S5 :N19-2062-04

K WASHER 03 :N19-2022-04

L o3x8 - NB0-3008-46

M M2x2(BLK)  : N09-4185-05

N o 2x4 - NB0-2004-46

P M3x5 - N09-4318-05

Q M2x3 - N09-4218-05
R WASHER 04 :N19-2058-04 o Jl
S WASHER - N19-2103-04 j\\?

250 >

0
224% Q:B 2

% Depends on the model. Refer to the parts list.

24 - Parts withiexploded numbers Iargafthan 700 are not supplied.



